Player
A Bird
T Clough
R Cupit
P Dennison
L Edge
S Errington
J Gates
B Hetherington
J Hird
M Kartik (Pro)
C Langveldt (Pro)
N Milner
A Nawaz (Pro)
G Pedder
Z Pervez (Pro)
W Quinn
F Rose (Pro)
P Stephens
P Thornton
M Woodhead
R Yadav

2004 Division One

Batting Averages

Inns
14
16

21

23
16
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2
* Not Out

HS
40
43
11
83

5
17*
77
58
15
156
52%
30
56

9*
39%
12%
78%

59
43*

Runs
175
177

20
478

25
258
106

19
380
220

30
290

14

53
28
549
285
128

Ave
25.00
13.61
10.00
23.90

6.00

4.16
23.45
26.50

6.33
29.23
24.44
30.00
19.33

2.00

4.66
53.00

5.60
28.89
17.81
18.28



Player
A Bird
T Clough
P Dennison
J Gates
M Kartik (Pro)
C Langveldt (Pro)
A Nawaz (Pro)
G Pedder
W Quinn
F Rose (Pro)
P Stephens

2004 Division One

Bowling Averages

Overs
11
54.4
2
150.3
60.5
297.5
9
4
57
21.5
310.2

Mdns

0

7

0
24
24
66

Wl DN = =

Runs

92
228
21
559
112
877
37
17
253
54
844

Wkts

1

2

1
27

66

10

31

Ave
92.00
114.00
21.00
20.70
16.00
13.28

25.30
10.80
27.22



Player

N Aggarwal
J Ancliffe

G Cassidy

J Cassidy
R Cupit

K Demain
L Edge

S Errington
M Fisher

N Gifford

M Graveson
A Hill

J Hird

I Izzat

G Lee

G Maje

I Makinson
N Milner

F Patel

G Pedder
W Quinn

D Smith

M Woodhead
R Yadav

2004 Division Two

Batting Averages

Inns
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1

* Not Out

HS
19
32%
0*

57

86
74*
20

0*
42
51%*
12
72
15*
60*
50%*
102
9*

28
86*

Runs
19
95

305

243
244
54
21
12

121
375
33
635
43
204
191
120
15
10
28
199

Ave
19.00
10.55

25.41
6.00
30.37
27.11
6.00
4.20
6.00

30.25
22.05
5.50
33.42
14.33
102.00
27.28
60.00
15.00
10.00
28.00
24.87



Player
N Aggarwal
R Cupit
N Gifford
M Graveson
A Hill
G Lee
G Maje
F Patel
G Pedder
W Quinn

2004 Division Two

Bowling Averages

Overs
4
222
51
18
4
203.2
70
327.1
17.1
26.1

Mdns

0
68
14

1

1
47
15
83

6

7

Runs

14
525
152

57

23
519
201
885

32

64

Wkts
1
40

35
17
81

Ave

14.00
13.12
19.00
14.25

14.82
11.82
10.92
6.40
8.00



